
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2806       BID OPENING DATE   DECEMBER 16, 2025          PAGE NUMBER 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT          RE-BID FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT “A” REHABILITATION            
          
                                                                                       
                VENDOR                 NAME & PHONE #    EMAIL ADDRESS             DATE EMAILED  
                         

 
1 
 

 
Clark Seal INC- DBA  ALL SEAL 
 

 
 

allsealpc@gmail.com; 
 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

2 
 

Northfork Asphalt Paving Inc 
  

 

northfork103@comcast.net; 
 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

 
3 
 

 
Brookhart Excavation  

Brent 
 

brookhart44@gmail.com;  
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

 
4 
 

Advanced Excavating 
  

 

chad@advexc.us; 
chase@advexc.us;  

 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

5 Western United Civil Group 
 
  

 

matt@westernucg.com; 
josiah@westernucg.com;  

 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

 
6 
 

Raz Construction 
 

 
 

terryp.razcc@gmail.com; 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

 
7 
 

Clark & Sons Excavating  
  

josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

 
8 
 

 Thompson Bros Excavating                                       

 

bids@tbeinc.us; 
steve@tbeinc.us; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

9 Brix Paving NW 
 
 

 mgaffrey@brixpaving.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

10 
 

On-Point Paving LLC 
 

office@onpointpavingllc.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

11 Precision Paving LLC 

 

projectcoordinator@ppavingplus.c
om; 

 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

12 Premier Paving 
 

PREMIERPAVING01@gmail.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

13 DJC   Plan Center 
 

plancenter@djcoregon.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

14 Plan Center NW  
 

Plan Center brie@plancenternw.com; 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

15 Prime Vendor  Plan Center Primevendor123@gmail.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

16 Tri-City Construction Council  
 

Plan Center bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

17 Salem Contractors Exchange  Lori 
Plan Center 

 

plans@sceonline.org; 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

18 BXWA  Taylor 
Plan Center 

taylor@bxwa.com; 
 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
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19 Spokane Regional Plan 
Center  

Robyn Stevens 
Plan Center 

robyns@plancenter.net; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

20 ConstructConnect  Plan Center 
 

Landie.Acker@constructconnect
.com;  

 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

21 Seattle Daily Journal of 
Commerce  

Plan Center 
 

Laura.heberlein@djc.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

22 Tapani Charlotte Dwonch charlotted@tapani.com; 
Quotes@tapani.com;  

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

23 Sierra Santa Fe Corp David Zimmerly dz@sierrasantafe.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

24 Tensar Corp. Carol Salinas Carolina.Salinas@cmc.com 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

25 Goodfellow Bros.  
(General Contractor) 

Mike Wright 
Ryan Elliot 

mikewr@goodfellowbros.com;  
ryane@goodfellowbros.com; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

26 Halme Excavating Andew Halme andrew@halmepnw.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

27 Kerr Contractors  estimating@kerrcontractors.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

28 North Cascade Excavating Chase Lynn Chase@nce.us; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

29 DC Farms & Forestry Justin Perry CDForestry@gmail.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

30 Legacy 6  bid@legacy6inc.com; 
Alex@legacy6inc.com; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

31 Silver Star Electric Alex Erickson Alexe@silverstarelectric.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

32 Lakeside Industries Johnny Escobedo Johnny.Escobedo@lakesideindustri
es.com; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

33 Nutter Corp Adam Robey Adam.Robey@nuttercorp.com; 
Connor.Reese@nuttercorp.com; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

34 SLE Inc. Brian Pettit brianp@sleinc.biz; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

35 Daybreak Construction Mike Shaw Bcinc8@comcast.net; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

36 Rooney Dirt Works Tanner Rooney rooneydirtworks@gmail.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

37 Elite Electrical Contracting Bobby Davis bobby@eliteec.net; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

38 Rotschy Inc Hans hanss@rotschyinc.com; 
estimator@rotschyinc.com; 

11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

39 Northwest Linings & 
Geotextile Products 

Joshua Duman JoshuaD@northwestlinings.com; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

40 Eugene Builders Exchange Plan Center projects@ebe.org; 11/19/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 

41 Granite Construction (GC) Shane Weston Shane.Weston@gcinc.com; 11/20/2025 
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McCall.Booth@gcinc.com; Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
42 RJS Construction Amanda Sallee amandasallee@rjsconst.com; 11/21/2025 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
43 Sparrow Electrical Tayleb info@sparrowelectric.com; At Walk 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
44 Adapt Electric Marty Stewart Marty.S@useadapt.com; At Walk 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
45 Dewitt Construction Inc Rob Richardson rrichardson@dewittconst.com; At Walk 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
46 Advanced Tribal, LLC Lloyd Black Lloyd@AdvancedTribal.com; 12/3/2025 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
47 Moore Excavation Inc Amber Hill bids@themeigroup.com; 12/9/2025 

Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
48 KNL Industries Inc Keith Callaway 

Jessica Huble 
jessica@kandlindustries.com; 
keithjr@kandlindustries.com; 

 

12/9/2025 
Addendum 1 – 12/10/2025 
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